
Saturday 25 November Misletoe & Markets Festive Fun Day 11am - 4pm

Thursday 30 November Pengelli Primary Choir
Cadle Primary Choir

10:30am
1:30pm

Friday 1 December Craigfelen Primary Choir
Penclawdd Primary Choir

10:30am
11:30am

Saturday 2 December
Tenovus Sing with Us Choir

Michael Bublé Tribute - James Scanlan
Vocalist Jess Stevens

10am
11:45am & 2pm

12:45pm

Sunday 3 December
Monsters at Christmas Storytime
Christmas Elves (walk-around)

Hot Gin Swing - Vocal duo

11am-12pm
12pm-2pm

1pm

Tuesday 5 December YGG Pontybrennin Primary Choir 10am

Wednesday 6 December Swansea University Musicians Society
Pennard Primary Choir

2pm
4pm

Thursday 7 December Pontlliw Primary Choir
Dunvant Primary Choir

10am
1pm

Friday  8 December St Ilytd’s Primary Choir
Baggy Cringle - Traditional Carols

10am
12pm

Saturday 9 December

Spring Church Choir
Dunvant Male Voice Choir

Vocalist Jess Stevens
Swansea University Musicians Choir

10:30am
12pm
1pm
3pm

Sunday 10 December Gershwin Gang - Swing Band
Baggy Cringle - Traditional Carols

11:30am, 12:45pm & 2pm
12pm & 1:15pm

Monday 11 December Bishopston Primary Choir 1pm

Tuesday 12 December Gorseinon Primary Choir 10:15am

Wednesday 13 December
Portmead Primary Choir
Gowerton Primary Choir

Baggy Cringle - Traditional Carols

10am
11am
12pm

Thursday 14 December Sketty Primary School 10:30am

Friday 15 December
Ysgol Lon Las Choir

Llangyfelach Primary Choir
Baggy Cringle - Traditional Carols

11am
12pm
1pm

Saturday 16 December

The Phoenix Choir
Mickey & Minnie, The Grinch & Elf on the Shelf (walk-around)

Bernadette School of Irish Dancing
Hot Gin Swing - Vocal duo

11am
12pm-2pm

12:15pm
1:45pm

Sunday 17 December Michael Bublé Tribute James Scanlan
Mrs Claus & Elf (walk-around)

12:30pm & 2pm
12pm-2pm

Monday 18 December Pontlliw Primary Choir
Pontarddulais Comprehensive Choir

10am
12pm

Tuesday 19 December

St Joseph’s Catholic Primary Choir
Penllergaer Primary Choir
Waun Wen Primary Choir

Clase Primary Choir

10am
10:45am
12:30pm
1:45pm

Wednesday 20 December Clase Primary Choir
Gwyrosydd Primary Choir

10am
11am
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